
 

 

 

 Saturday/Thursday School Schedule 

2019/2020 

  

Saturday School- 8:00am-10:30am 

Thursday School- 2:15pm-4:45pm 
 
  

October 12 -Saturday School –Beyer 

October 17 -Thursday School -T. Nielsen 

November 2- Saturday School-Jenner 

November 7 - Thursday School –West 

December 7 -Saturday School –Beyer 

December 12 - Thursday School –T. Nielsen 

January 11- Saturday School –West 

January 23- Thursday School –Jenner 

February 8- Saturday School-Beyer 

February 27- Thursday School –T. Nielsen 

March 7- Saturday School –Jenner 

March 19- Thursday School –West 

April 18- Saturday School –Beyer 

April 23- Thursday School –T. Nielsen 

May 2 Saturday School –West 

May 7- Thursday School –Jenner 

May 16-Saturday School –Beyer 

 


